Periods

TIME
CLASS

Bcom |

BAI

BA I

BA 1l

MA |
Lt-13

MA Il
Cr-17
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1

09:00AM-
09:45AM

Paper-5
(1-6) GK

2

09:45AM-
10:30AM

Lt-12
(1-6) GK

Paper-4
(1-6) NC

3

10:30AM-
11:15AM

Paper-3
(1-6) RK

Paper-3
(1-6) NC

4

11:15AM-

12:00
Noon

Paper-5
(1-6) NC

Paper-1
(1-6) GK

5

12:00noon-

12:45PM

Lt-12

(1-6) NC

Paper-2
(1-6) GK

6 7

12:45PM-0 01:30PM-
1:30PM 02:15PM

Lt-12
(1-6) GK

Paper-1
(1-3) NC
(4-6) GK

Paper-4 Paper-2
(1-6) NC (1-3) GK
(4-6) NC
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